CROSS JARDIM BOTANICO LACO ROSA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Num.

148
355
390

227
383
30
317
127
179
426
94
254
334
168
31
329
379

412
415
45
432
433
318
385
425
245
81

423
382
178

Nome
JOSELIA DA COSTA
ROSINEIDE VAZ DE SOUZA
VALESSA SOUSA ASSUNCAO

FLAVIA APARECIDA PEREIRA LOPES
THAIS DANTAS BERNARDINO SILVA
IZABELLA OLIVEIRA NATIVIDADE
MARIA ELZA CRUZ DE MELO

ADILIA PUSHESKA LOPEZ MELARA
CLAUDIA BARBOSA S. F. DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA SILVA MARTINS
CACILIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOICEANA GOMES

ODETE MARINHO RODRIGUES
CAMILA SAMPAIO LIMA

SAMILLE ALVES RODRIGUES
MAYARA AZEREDO ALVES

TANIA CRISTINA GOMES BORGES

EXCELSA DE OLIVEIRA PERNA
SHIRLENE MORAIS RODOPOULOS
MARGARET CULLURA

NAGILA MICAELA LOPES RAMOS
DIANA DE ALMEIDA

MARIA JOSE CASTELO BRANCO
THAYRES DE SOUSA ANDRADE
JANEIDES CORIOLANO GONGALVES
JACIARIA DOS SANTOS QUEIROZ
IEDA MARIA GOES BORGES

JULIANA CORIOLANO DUTRA
TEREZINHA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
CIBELE CARMO DA SILVA

SX.

m T

Tn

T

m T

ldd.

33
33
35

33
36
25
35
47
35
29
38
31
49
28
30
34
50

63
36
49
24
24
60
30
48
27
51

46
51
27

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3338 -
F3338 -
F3338 -
F3338 -
F3338 -
F1925 1
F3338 1
F4555 1
F3338 2
F2632 1
F3338 3
F2632 2
F4555 2
F2632 3
F2632 4
F3338 4
F4555 3
F5699 1
F3338 5
F4555 4
F1925 2
F1925 3
F5699 2
F2632 5
F4555 5
F2632 6
F4555 6
F4555 7
F4555 8
F2632 7

Equipe
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN

TFI- TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL INSANO

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
UP MULTSPORTS
CAIXA
4 WOMAN
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
ASCAPES

CLUBE DE CORRIDA POUPEX
PROMOGCAO DESAFIO
UP MULTSPORTS
UP MULTSPORTS
CAIXA
UP MULTSPORTS

TFI- TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL INSANO

CAIXA

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA

PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN

BORA BORA EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA EIRELI ME

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

Tempo
00:22:38
00:25:42
00:26:22

00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:57
00:28:10
00:28:47
00:28:56
00:37:28
00:29:52
00:30:36
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:31:06
00:30:38

00:30:50

00:39:29
00:39:31
00:31:14
00:40:14
00:40:15
00:31:36
00:31:25
00:40:02
00:31:27
00:31:41

00:40:11
00:31:51

00:32:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:38
00:25:42
00:26:22

00:26:40
00:26:42
00:26:53
00:28:09
00:28:45
00:28:46
00:28:46
00:29:33
00:30:24
00:30:24
00:30:28
00:30:32
00:30:34

00:30:47

00:30:54
00:30:58
00:31:07
00:31:09
00:31:09
00:31:11
00:31:12
00:31:18
00:31:22
00:31:25

00:31:28
00:31:38

00:31:39



CROSS JARDIM BOTANICO LACO ROSA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

Num.

294
311
369
275
358
209
3

213
216

332
314
247
286
86

354
166
234
283
406
267

83

78

303
151
170
11
35
399

173

Nome

MAGDALA MARIA DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUSA MENDES

SILVANIA GONGALVES PIMENTEL
LAIS GABRIELE DE PAIVA OLIVEIRA
RUBIA MARINHO RODRIGUES
ELIANA RICARTE DE LIMA

ALESSANDRA MONICA PERES COSTA
MIGUEL

ELIS REGINA RIBEIRO

ELIZANGELA REGINA MERLIN DOS
SANTOS

MIRIAN LINS DE FIGUEIREDO TELES
MARIA DA CONCEICAO SABOIA

JEAN CARLA RODRIGUES CARVALHO
LUCINEIDE DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARIA PILAR LOPEZ ACEBEDO

ROSINEIDE SILVA SOARES
BARBARA ALENCAR AVILA BORGES
GLAUCILEIDE MORAIS DA SILVA
LUCIA INES ATAIDES
SUZANA ABREU DE REZENDE

KAMILLA LORENA GONCALVES DE
SOUSA

JOZILENE DA SILVA SANTOS
ANA CLEIA SOUSA

MARCIA MOREIRA LEITE

ANA PAULA DOURADO RODRIGUES
CARINA GOMES M. ALVES

CIRLENE SOUSA ALMEIDA

JESSICA RIBEIRO JOAQUIM

WANDERLEIA DE LIMA KARPINSKI
RESENDE

CAROLINA MUSSO
AMANDA KAWANAMI

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

43
44
48
30
29
38
31

35
33

40
49
43
41
63

43
26
34
51
54
24

41

41

57
44
38
28
26
51

31
35

Faixa
F3944
F3944
F4555
F2632
F2632
F3338
F2632

F3338
F3338

F3944
F4555
F3944
F3944
F5699

F3944
F2632
F3338
F4555
F4555
F1925

F3944

F3944

F5699
F3944
F3338
F2632
F2632
F4555

F2632
F3338

CI.Fx.

11

11
12

10
12
13
13

14
11

Equipe
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
UP MULTSPORTS
EQUIPE DA THAY
PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
UP MULTSPORTS
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
CAIXA

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
UP MULTSPORTS
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA

BORA BORA EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA EIRELI ME

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

BORA BORA EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA EIRELI ME

BORA BORA EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA EIRELI ME

UP MULTSPORTS
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
ASCAPES
CAIXA
CAIXA
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
CAIXA

Tempo
00:31:56
00:31:56
00:32:04
00:31:58
00:32:22
00:32:21
00:32:58

00:32:46

00:32:46

00:32:50
00:34:29
00:33:09
00:33:04

00:33:12

00:33:24
00:33:57
00:34:10
00:33:29
00:42:29

00:34:02
00:34:05
00:34:03

00:34:00
00:34:04
00:34:16
00:34:12
00:34:30
00:34:42

00:34:44

00:35:15

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:44
00:31:51
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:17
00:32:21
00:32:32

00:32:37

00:32:37

00:32:39
00:32:50
00:33:03
00:33:04

00:33:06

00:33:13
00:33:20
00:33:25
00:33:26
00:33:30

00:33:35
00:33:47
00:33:49

00:33:55
00:33:59
00:34:02
00:34:12
00:34:14
00:34:24

00:34:31

00:34:36



CROSS JARDIM BOTANICO LACO ROSA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Num.

233

273
391
129
73
271
212
395
16
402
161
372

84

243
169
133

134
191

410
141
210
107
101
214
67
381
326
21
396
393

Nome

GISLENE CRISTIANA DE OLIVEIRA

MARQUES

KILMA ARAUJO FARIA MARTINS

VANESSA DE FARIA FERREIRA HUERTA

ADRIANA DE SOUSA MATOS

MARCILENE BONFIM LEITAO SANTANA
KELVIA KARINE COSTA CHAVES

ELIENE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
VERIDIANA DE CASTRO COELHO NEVES

EDILMA DA COSTA LIMA
ERICA DA CONCEICAO RCHA

ANTONIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA
SOLANGE MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRADE
LUCIA CAMPELO DA SILVA

ILDA VERONICA DE MELO MENESES

EUCIMAR DIAS DE FREITAS

AGATHA GABRIELA DE SOUZA PEREIRA

ALICE YOKO MARUYAMA
AHIRAM BRUNO DE ALMEIDA
DEBORA SALAZAR ROCHA

CONCEICAO APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

ALINE BEZERRA MARQUES
ELIANA TAVARES PEREIRA
IRIS FREIRE DE SANT ANNA

EDILEUZA DE JESUS BARBOSA

ELIZA AKANE MURAKAMI
CLEONICE SANCHES LIMA
TATIANE SILVA ALVES
MARTA MORI

ERIKA ARAUJO DE CASTRO
VERUSKA ESTEVANOVIC
VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

33

36
38
39
34
33
35
41
36
39
39
4

53

39
37
18
41
35
36

57
33
33
38
48
42
38
39
60
28
33
25

Faixa

F3338

F3338
F3338
F3944
F3338
F3338
F3338
F3944
F3338
F3944
F3944
F3944

F4555

F3944
F3338
F1618
F3944
F3338
F3338

F5699
F3338
F3338
F3338
F4555
F3944
F3338
F3944
F5699
F2632
F3338
F1925

CI.Fx.
12

13
14
10
15
16
17
11
18
12
13
14

14

15
19

16
20
21

22
23
24
15
17
25
18

15
26

Equipe

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

EQUIPE AMIGOS DO RONEY

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
4 WOMAN
EQUIPE AMIGOS DO RONEY
EQUIPE AMIGOS DO RONEY
PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
CAIXA

PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN

BORA BORA EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA EIRELI ME

CORRE PRO ABRACO
PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
CAIXA

TFI- TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL INSANO

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
ASCAPES
CLUBE DE CORRIDA POUPEX
CLUBE DE CORRIDA POUPEX
ASCAPES
4 WOMAN
EQUIPE DA THAY
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
CAIXA
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA

Tempo

00:34:59

00:34:50
00:34:44
00:34:59
00:35:05
00:34:59
00:35:02
00:35:27
00:36:12
00:45:01
00:36:58
00:36:47

00:37:00

00:37:11
00:37:05
00:37:10
00:37:09
00:37:29

00:37:20

00:37:41
00:37:43
00:38:19
00:38:38
00:38:35
00:38:27
00:38:23
00:38:32
00:39:04
00:38:42
00:39:31
00:39:53

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:37
00:34:42
00:34:42
00:34:50
00:34:54
00:34:54
00:35:00
00:35:21
00:35:55
00:36:11
00:36:36
00:36:41

00:36:43

00:36:47
00:36:50
00:36:57
00:37:09
00:37:14

00:37:15

00:37:18
00:37:28
00:37:33
00:38:08
00:38:13
00:38:13
00:38:15
00:38:17
00:38:40
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:39:17



CROSS JARDIM BOTANICO LACO ROSA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122

Num.

302
353

293
239
174
263
407
188

361

149
352
242
186
269
42
157
208
250
309
150
193
164
346
312
380
373
241
308

159

262
176

Nome

MARCIA BEATRIZ DIECKMANN TURCATO

ROSANGELA FERREIRA DO
NASCIMENTO

MADALENA DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNA GABRIELLE GARCIA BASILIO
CARYN FERNANDA BARBOSA LOPES
JULIANA SANTANA REIS BORGES
EDILEUSA M ABREU

DANIELLE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DE
ARAUJO

SAMILLY MARJORE DANTAS LIBERATO

CAMPOS
ANA CRISTINA SOEIRO

ROSA MONTEIRO

HOSANA MORI RODRIGUES
DANIELA AMORIM MEIRA
KARIOLLE PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCIA REGINA BRITO
ANDREIA DA SILVA REIS

ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MATTOS

JESSICA AMORIM DA SILVA

MARIA ANGELICA BASTOS SENA
ANA GONCALVES NORONHA
DENIZIE DE OLIVEIRA

ARIANE GOMES VALDIERO BARRETO
RITA MARIA DA SILVA

MARIA BETANIA LEITE DA SILVA
TANIA MARA DE SOUSA ARAUJO
SONIA FLORENTINO DA SILVA
HELOIZA BRITTO

MARGARETH FABIOLA DOS SANTOS
CARNEIRO

ANDREIA ROMEU DA COSTA DE
ANDRADE

JULIANA JULIEN SALVARANI

CHIMENNE SANTANA DE ARAUJO

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

61
45

45
24
36
34
42
26

28

39
55
50
34
28
54
36
37
27
62
38
52
33
55
40
36
44
31
56

38

46
35

Faixa
F5699
F4555

F4555
F1925
F3338
F3338
F3944
F2632

F2632

F3944
F4555
F4555
F3338
F2632
F4555
F3338
F3338
F2632
F5699
F3338
F4555
F3338
F4555
F3944
F3338
F3944
F2632
F5699

F3338

FA4555
F3338

CI.Fx.

16

17

27
28
19
16

17

20
18
19
29
18
20
30
31
19

32
21
33
22
21
34
22
20

35

23
36

Equipe

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
EQUIPE DA THAY

4AMOVE
4AMOVE
PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
ASCAPES
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
CAIXA
PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
EQUIPE AMIGOS DO RONEY
EQUIPE DA THAY

EQUIPE DA THAY

Tempo
00:39:34

00:39:42

00:40:14
00:40:12
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:48:57

00:40:22
00:40:18

00:40:33
00:40:33
00:40:22
00:40:20
00:40:22
00:40:31
00:40:29
00:40:35
00:40:53
00:41:05
00:40:46
00:41:06
00:41:56
00:41:07
00:41:24
00:41:27
00:41:26
00:41:31

00:41:30
00:42:44

00:42:34

00:42:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:28

00:39:31

00:39:37
00:39:42
00:39:44
00:39:44
00:39:44

00:39:50
00:39:55

00:40:00
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:14
00:40:22
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:40:40
00:40:54
00:40:55
00:41:00
00:41:01
00:41:13
00:41:26

00:41:30
00:42:07

00:42:07

00:42:11



CROSS JARDIM BOTANICO LACO ROSA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142

143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Num.

363

339
436
405
39
152
404
397
422

389

224
113
297
321
117
362
12

187

219

377
130
336

368
138
272
360
375
264
323

Nome

SANDRA ISAELLE FIGUEIREDO DOS
SANTOS

POLYANA SANTANA MORAES

LAIANE PEREIRA DE SA

BEATRIZ DE HOLANDA

LORENA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA DA SILVA
ANA PAULA MAGALHAES DOURADO
CLARICE RODRIGUES MATOS
VIRGINIA MOURA DE SOUZA

TATIANA PALMEIRA DE ARAUJO
AMANDA DANTAS DE SOUZA

VALDIRENE PEREIRA MARQUES

FATIMA ESTEVES DE MORAIS
NICELIA DE SOUSA MILHOMEM ALVES
MARCELLA E DE M TABOSA

MARIANA DE BRITTO DAMASCO
REGINA DEBONI MIOSO

SAMIRA BORGES SILVA

DAIANA BORGES FERNANDES
DANIELA GOMES DE MACEDO

EMANUELLA BANDEIRA DE
ALBUQUERQUE

TAMIRIS CLOVIS DE ALMEIDA
ADRIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA

PATRICIA CRISTINA ALBUQUERQUE
ALMEIDA

SILOENE TEIXEIRA BRAZ

ALESSANDRA VENTURA ROCHA

KENIA ALENCAR DE ARAUJO SANT ANA
SAMANTA ALVES NETA

SYLVIE SOUVESTRE

JULIANE SENA MENDONCA

MARILDA LEMOS DA SILVA

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

27

32
31
35
23
38
37
41
37
36
39

54
50
30
23
44
16
28
36

25

27
36
38

51
31
45
40
39
30
51

Faixa

F2632

F2632
F2632
F3338
F1925
F3338
F3338
F3944
F3338
F3338
F3944

FA4555
F4555
F2632
F1925
F3944
F1618
F2632
F3338

F1925

F2632
F3338
F3338

F4555
F2632
F4555
F3944
F3944
F2632
F4555

CI.Fx.
21

22
23
37

38
39
23
40
41
24

24
25
24

(o]

25

25
42

26
43
44

26
27
27
26
27
28
28

Equipe

CAIXA
EQUIPE AMIGOS DO RONEY

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

CAIXA

TFI- TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL INSANO

EQUIPE DA THAY
CLUBE DE CORRIDA POUPEX
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
CLUBE DE CORRIDA POUPEX

CAIXA

TFI- TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL INSANO

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
EQUIPE DA THAY
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA

EQUIPE DA THAY

Tempo

00:42:41

00:43:04
00:51:00
00:42:25
00:43:08
00:43:28
00:45:01
00:43:17
00:51:38
00:43:42
00:43:25

00:43:41
00:43:48
00:43:50
00:43:48
00:43:50
00:44:07
00:44:05
00:43:37

00:44:11

00:44:11
00:44:09
00:44:14

00:44:21
00:44:17
00:44:28
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:21
00:45:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:42:15
00:42:17
00:42:24
00:42:25
00:42:32
00:42:47
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:43:23
00:43:23

00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:30
00:43:33
00:43:34
00:43:34

00:43:40

00:43:40
00:43:44
00:43:59

00:44:07
00:44:12
00:44:19
00:44:45
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:44:58



CROSS JARDIM BOTANICO LACO ROSA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

153

154
155
156

157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174

175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Num.

378

310
259
66

68
322

46
337
304
182
160
80

136
28
394
268
330
403
230

237
327
307
200

132
52
228
325
409
211
40

Nome

TANIA ALENCAR DE ARAUJO
ALVARENGA

MARIA APARECIDA
JOSINETE MORAIS SENNA

ANTONIA SAMARA SOARES ROCHA DE
MORAIS

EUYNDHER SANTOS DE MORAIS

MARIANA NOVAIS VASCONCELOS DOS
SANTOS

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA

PATRICIA PINTO PEREIRA

MARCIA SOARES DE MELO

CRISTIAN NOVAIS CAETANO

ANE ISABELLE DOS SANTOS MATTOS

GISLANE~PIRES MOREIRA DE
ASSUNCAO

ALDECIANE DE SOUSA MEDEIROS
ISABELA ALVES BRAGA

VANESSA SANTANA CORREIA
KARINA PEREIRA SANTANA
MILENA SOUZA BORGES
FERNANDA ROCHA DA CONCEICAO

GEORGIA MARIA DE ANDRADE
EUFRASIO

GRAZIELLE MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARTHA GONCALVES MENEZES
MARGARETE DE OLIVEIRA DA MOTA

EDITH BURLE PAOLINETTI DA CAMARA
OLIVEIRA

ADRIANA SARAIVA DA SILVA
RAYANNE DOS SANTOS AMARAL
GABRIELA SOUZA RODRIGUES
MARINALVA LEMOS DA SILVA
CIRLENE MARIA DA SILVA COSMO
ELIANE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
MAIARA DE SOUZA GUIZI FREITAS

SX.

ldd.

47

48
46
31

52
36

53
51
42
42
16
54

28
29
35
31
20
16
51

36
60
39
57

42
30
28
56
38
51
34

Faixa

F4555

F4555
F4555
F2632

FA4555
F3338

F4555
F4555
F3944
F3944
F1618
F4555

F2632
F2632
F3338
F2632
F1925
F1618
F4555

F3338
F5699
F3944
F5699

F3944
F2632
F2632
F5699
F3338
FA555
F3338

CI.Fx.
29

30
31
29

32
45

33
34
28
29

35

30
31
46
32
10

36

47
10
30
11

31
33
34
12
48
37
49

Equipe

EQUIPE AMIGOS DO RONEY

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
4 WOMAN

4 WOMAN
ASCAPES

CAIXA

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

BORA BORA EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA EIRELI ME

PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN

CAIXA
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
CORRE PRO ABRACO
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA

CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
CAIXA

EQUIPE DA THAY

CAIXA

Tempo

00:45:23

00:45:38
00:45:52
00:45:56

00:45:56

00:53:36

00:46:37
00:47:42
00:48:42
00:48:44
00:48:12

00:48:33

00:48:33
00:48:49
00:48:34
00:48:35
00:48:33
00:50:25

00:48:58

00:50:09
00:50:28
00:51:40
00:52:34

00:52:33
00:58:50
00:58:54
00:54:35
00:58:30
00:55:46

00:57:03

Pagina:

Liquido
00:45:16
00:45:29

00:45:45
00:45:46

00:45:46

00:46:08

00:46:37
00:47:11
00:47:32
00:47:37
00:48:02

00:48:14

00:48:14
00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:23
00:48:23
00:48:26

00:48:30

00:48:57
00:50:03
00:51:33
00:51:54

00:51:55
00:52:48
00:52:53
00:54:06
00:55:06
00:55:46

00:56:20



CROSS JARDIM BOTANICO LACO ROSA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

183
184

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Num.

370
416

190
278
356
371
135
146
333
266
183
414
417

Nome
SIRLENE ALVES DE LIMA

STEPHANIE CRISTHYNE ARAUJO DA
SILVA TAVEIRA

DEBORA LUCIA SABOIA JARDIM
LETICIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSINETE DE SANTANA ALMEIDA
SOLANGE DE CARVALHO LUSTOSA
ALBELIZA PIRES DE LIMA

ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
NATALIA ROBERTA DE SOUSA MORATO
JUSSARA BEATRIZ PASQUALI ROSALBA
CRISTINA ALVES AGUIAR

PATRICIA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

TAMY SADZEVICIUS LIMA

SX.

ldd.

40
26

24
26
45
43
38
16
33
59
39
26
30

Faixa
F3944
F2632

F1925
F2632
F4555
F3944
F3338
F1618
F3338
F5699
F3944
F2632
F2632

CI.Fx.
32
35

11
36
38
33
50
5
51
13
34
37
38

Equipe

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE

LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
CORRE PRO ABRACO
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
LETS RUN TOP SAUDE
PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA
CENTRAL DA CORRIDA

Tempo
00:57:02

01:00:09

00:59:05
00:58:13
00:59:53
01:05:50
01:05:52
01:05:52
01:15:16
01:18:52
01:18:52
01:26:54
01:26:55

Pagina:

Liquido
00:56:40

00:56:47

00:57:26
00:58:13
00:59:15
01:05:09
01:05:10
01:05:10
01:15:16
01:18:12
01:18:13
01:26:54
01:26:55



